Power to Lock
Power to Open
Interchangeable
200
Joule
Over 1 Million Cycles
Usage Lifespan
200J  Dynamic

Impact Energy 200J
ACCESSORIES
Fail Safe/Secure Interchangeable Power to Open
Power to Lock
Output Signals
Operating Conditions Temperature
Humidity
-10°C ~ 60°C
0 ~ 85% (non-condensing)
Surface Finishes
Door Status Sensor
(DSS) Option
COM/NO/NC:
Max. 125VAC, 3A;
Max. 30VDC, 2A
ES2012-EL15 15mm Extension Lip for ES2012 series
ES2012-EL25 25mm Extension Lip for ES2012 series
ES2012-EL50 50mm Extension Lip for ES2012 series
ES2012-EL75 75mm Extension Lip for ES2012 series
MODELS ES2012
ES2012-L190
ES2012M-L190
ES2012M-L209
ES2012M
ES2012-L209
Door Status Sensor Monitoring
Lock Body
L 123.7 x W 31.7 x D 3mm(ES2012)
L 190 x W 31.7 x D 3mm(ES2012-L190)
L 209 x W 31.7 x D 3mm(ES2012-L209)
Face Plate
High Quality Finish for Anti-corrosion
(96 Hrs Salt Spray Corrosion Tested)
SPECS